
NCTAP COMPANY CONTACTS 
 

Accu-Fab (Advanced Mfg.) 
801 Beacon Lake Drive  
Raleigh, NC 27610 
Abby Habib 
ahabib@accufabnc.com  

Anderson Automotive Group  
(Automotive) 
9101 Glenwood Avenue 
Raleigh, NC 27617  
Colton Ballard  
919.571.5127 
aballard@anderson-auto.net  

Buhler (Advanced Mfg.) 
100 Aeroglide Drive 
Cary, NC 27511 
Michael Taylor  
919.830.6266 
michael.taylor@buhlergroup.com 

Brady Services (HVAC) 
808 Aviation Parkway, Suite 1100, 
Morrisville, NC 27560 
Missy Akin 
missy.akin@bradyservices.com 
 

Chapel Hill Tire (Automotive) 
502 W. Franklin Street 
Chapel Hill, NC 27516  
Terry Govoreau 
919.391.3715 
terryg@chapelhilltire.com 

Crossroads Automotive Group 
(Automotive) 
1501 N. Salem Street  
Apex, NC 27502 
Caitlin Norris  
336.324.4881 
caitlin.norris@crossroadscars.com  

Modern Mechanical (HVAC) 
1544 Mechanical Blvd 
Garner, NC 27529 
Andrew Straka 
919.610.5731 
astraka@mmhvac.com 

Morris & Associates (Advanced Mfg.) 
803 Morris Drive 
Garner, NC 27529  
Steven Athanas 
919.582.9248 
sathanas@morris-associates.com  

Maynor Service Company (HVAC) 
1000 Goodworth Dr. 
Apex, NC 27539 
Anna Hicks 
984.309.9168 
Anna@maynorservices.com  

Palziv North America (Advanced Mfg.) 
7966 NC-56 
Louisburg, NC 27549 
Doug Kobs 
919.724.4347 
dkobs@palzivna.com 

Piedmont Service Group (HVAC) 
1031 Nowell Road 
Raleigh, NC 27607 
Randy Batten 
919.422.2145 
rbatten@piedmontsg.com 

Schmalz (Advanced Mfg.) 
5850 Oak Forest Drive  
Raleigh, NC 28616  
Marshall Fleming  
919.713.0880 
marshall.fleming@schmalz.us 

SCHUNK (Advanced Mfg.) 
211 Kitty Hawk Drive  
Morrisville, NC 27560  
Phil Leighton  
919.767.6653 
phil.leighton@us.schunk.com 

Siemens (Advanced Mfg.) 
7000 Siemens Road 
Wendell, NC 27591  
Angela Nicholas 
919.793.6431 
angela.nicholas@siemens.com 

Superior Tooling, Inc.  
(Advanced Mfg.) 
2800 Superior Drive  
Wake Forest, NC 27587  
Cynthia Walsh 
 919.570.9762 
Cynthia.Walsh@shl-group.com 
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